

Chovbad'or Mini Selection 12 box		1102
MIN121	Lindor Chocolate Mini Cheesecake	
<p>INGREDIENTS: Full Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (25%), Sour Cream (Milk), Chocolate Biscuit Base (14%) [Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Thiamin, Niacin), Vegetable Oils (SG RSPO Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Reduced Fat Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (Milk), Salt], Milk Chocolate Truffles (8%) [Sugar, Vegetable Fats [Coconut, Palm Kernal, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whole Milk Powder, Skimmed Milk Powder, Lactose, Anhydrous Milk Fat, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin, Barley Malt Extract, Flavourings, Vanilla], Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Milk Chocolate (3%) [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanillia Flavouring], Egg Yolk, Milk, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Egg, Milk Chocolate Curls (2%) [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder, Lactose, Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla], Chocolate (2%) [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin], Double Cream (Milk), Margarine [Contains Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Emulsifier; E471], Modified Starch (Maize), Water, Cocoa Butter, Caramel Syrup [Glucose Syrup, Caramelised Sugar Syrup], Stabiliser; [E406 E410], Natural Vanilla Extract.</p>		
MIN122	Lindor Vanilla Mini Cheesecake	
<p>INGREDIENTS: Full Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (29%), Sour Cream (Milk), Chocolate Biscuit Base (16%) [Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Thiamin, Niacin), Vegetable Oils (SG RSPO Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Reduced Fat Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (Milk), Salt], Milk Chocolate Truffles (10%) [Sugar, Vegetable Fats [Coconut, Palm Kernal, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whole Milk Powder, Skimmed Milk Powder, Lactose, Anhydrous Milk Fat, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin, Barley Malt Extract, Flavourings, Vanilla], Sugar, Egg Yolk, Egg, Milk Chocolate (2%) [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanillia Flavouring], Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Water, Modified Starch (Maize), Caramel Syrup [Glucose Syrup, Caramelised Sugar Syrup], Stabiliser; [E406 E410], Natural Vanilla Extract.</p>		
MIN123	Lindor Chocolate Frosted Cheesecake Cupcake	
<p>INGREDIENTS: Full Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (25%), Sugar, Milk Chocolate Truffles (9%) [Sugar, Vegetable Fats [Coconut, Palm Kernal, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whole Milk Powder, Skimmed Milk Powder, Lactose, Anhydrous Milk Fat, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin, Barley Malt Extract, Flavourings, Vanilla], Egg, Wheat Flour, Rapeseed Oil, Reduced Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (5%), Water, Butter (Milk), Sponge Mix [Thickeners; (Modified Starch, Wheat Starch, Corn Starch), Whey Powder (Milk), Raising Agents; (E450, E500, E341), Emulsifiers; (E481, E475)], Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Sour Cream (Milk), Cookies (1%) [Wheat Flour, Sugar, Palm Fat, Cocoa (12.2%), Dextrose, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin, Raising Agents; E500, E503, Salt, Flavourings], Egg Yolk, Double Cream (Milk), Colours; (Plain Caramel, Betanin, Vegetable Carbon), Modified Starch (Maize), Sicilian Lemon Juice, Milk, Natural Vanilla Flavouring.</p>		
MIN124	Lindor Chocolate Vanilla Cheesecake Cupcake	
<p>INGREDIENTS: Full Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (25%), Sugar, Milk Chocolate Truffles (9%) [Sugar, Vegetable Fats [Coconut, Palm Kernal, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whole Milk Powder, Skimmed Milk Powder, Lactose, Anhydrous Milk Fat, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin, Barley Malt Extract, Flavourings, Vanilla], Egg, Wheat Flour, Rapeseed Oil, Reduced Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (5%), Water, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Butter (Milk), Sponge Mix [Thickeners; (Modified Starch, Wheat Starch, Corn Starch), Whey Powder (Milk), Raising Agents; (E450, E500, E341), Emulsifiers; (E481, E475)], Sour Cream (Milk), Egg Yolk, Double Cream (Milk), Colours; (Plain Caramel, Betanin, Vegetable Carbon), Modified Starch (Maize), Sicilian Lemon Juice, Milk, Natural Vanilla Flavouring.</p>		
FOR ALLERGENS, INCLUDING CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN. SEE HIGHLIGHTED INGREDIENTS ABOVE		